SHARON sklenka na postaveni, Cerna

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Pradmér:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Instalace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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SH9814

Gedy
SHARON

70 mm
70 mm
118 mm
70 mm

Cerna
Plast
Kruhove

Sklenka/Drzak kartackd

Na postaveni
0.051kg

1ks

2 roky

172



SHARON sklenka na postaveni, Cerna

Technicky list

11,8 cm

@7 cm
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